
Summary

GU68SCXGB

REF: 38OL6QFO

DATE: 15/04/2024

DEALER: Soldonmydrivecom Ltd

Vehicle History Check

TESLA MODEL X 100D GREY, 2018

Major issues

Minor issues

All Clear

1 Finance

Finance agreement in place

1 Plate Change

Previous plate change

1 Taxi/PSV Check
Not Checked

1 Recall Check
Not Checked

 Mileage Reading

No mileage discrepancies

 At Risk

No risk marker recorded

 Write-Offs (MIAFTR)
No write-off recorded

 Condition Alerts
No condition alerts

 Scrapped

Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

 Stolen

No stolen record
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Found 1  major issue

Description

VRM GU68SCX

VEHICLE TESLA MODEL X 100D

ENGINE CC N/A

ENGINE SIZE N/A

FUEL ELECTRIC

BODY 5 DOOR HATCHBACK

TRANSMISSION AUTOMATIC

SEATS 7

COLOUR GREY

REG DATE 12/10/2018

VIN 5YJXDCE28JF119061

ENGINE NO. L2S

ENGINE CODE L2S-X100D

POWER 761 BHP

VALVES N/A

GEARS 1

0-60 MPH N/A

TOP SPEED 155 MPH

LAST V5C 05/01/2023

DOORS 5

BODY HATCHBACK

BODY CLASS CAR

TYPE APPROVAL M1

WHEEL PLAN 2 AXLE RIGID BODY

BOOT CAPACITY N/A

REG CURRENT N/A

Finance

FINANCE Yes

LAST CHECKED ON 15/04/2024

Bank JBR CAPITAL

Bank Phone 0203 3933936

Finance Type HIRE PURCHASE

Agreement No. A11844

Agreement Start 13/12/2022

Agreement Term 48 Months

VIN

VIN Match -

Vehicle TESLA MODEL X HATCHBACK 4

Verification Status Not Requested

#1 13/12/2022

Write Off (MIAFTR)

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR) No

Condition Alerts

CONDITION ALERT No
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Scrapped

SCRAPPED No

VIC No

Stolen

STOLEN No

Mileages

DISCREPANCY No

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023J J J J J
0

50K

100K

DATE READING SOURCE

Current Reading

14/12/2023 61,000 Miles MOT

Historical Readings

05/12/2022 47,943 Miles MOT

19/10/2022 47,787 Miles MOT

05/06/2022 40,200 Miles TRADE

12/10/2021 34,624 Miles MOT

11/10/2021 34,624 Miles MOT

Service History

At Risk

AT RISK No

Taxi/PSV Check

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE Not Checked

Recall Check

RECALL OUTSTANDING Not Checked
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Found 1  minor issue

Keepers

PREVIOUS KEEPERS 2

AGE 5 years 6 months

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE 2

LAST V5C 05/01/2023

KEEPER START FINISH DURATION

Current 15/12/2022 N/A 1 year 4 months

2nd 08/06/2022 15/12/2022 6 months

1st 12/10/2018 08/06/2022 3 years 7 months

Plate Change

PLATE CHANGES Yes
REG START FINISH DURATION

GU68SCX 25/05/2022 N/A 1 year 10 months

K14NTM 20/11/2018 25/05/2022 3 years 6 months

GU68SCX 12/10/2018 20/11/2018 1 month

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES No

CURRENT COLOUR GREY

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE No

IMPORTED No

IMPORTED NI No

IMPORT DATE N/A

ORIGIN N/A

ORIGIN UNITED KINGDOM

EXPORTED No

EXPORT DATE N/A
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MOT

MOT VALID Yes

MOT EXPIRY 13/12/2024

REG DATE 12/10/2018

FIRST MOT DUE 01/10/2021

Test Date 14/12/2023

Expiry Date 13/12/2024

Odometer 61,000 Miles

Test No. 350026238870

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Offside Front Inner Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on

edge (5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Inner Tyre worn close to legal

limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

Minor N/A

#1 14/12/2023 Pass

Test Date 05/12/2022

Expiry Date 04/12/2023

Odometer 47,943 Miles

Test No. 934135821237

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#2 05/12/2022 Pass

Test Date 19/10/2022

Expiry Date 18/10/2023

Odometer 47,787 Miles

Test No. 721016132298

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#3 19/10/2022 Pass

Test Date 12/10/2021

Expiry Date 11/10/2022

Odometer 34,624 Miles

Test No. 496423416261

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Offside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge

(5.2.3 (e)). Rear Registration plate deteriorated but not likely

to be misread (0.1 (b)). Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal

limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e)). Front Registration plate

deteriorated but not likely to be misread (0.1 (b))

Minor N/A

#4 12/10/2021 Pass

Test Date 11/10/2021

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 34,624 Miles

Test No. 970734574291

Refusal Reason Nearside Rear Tyre has ply or cords exposed (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

Advisory Offside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge

(5.2.3 (e)). Rear Registration plate deteriorated but not likely

to be misread (0.1 (b)). Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal

limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e)). Front Registration plate

deteriorated but not likely to be misread (0.1 (b)). Offside Rear

Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

Minor N/A

#5 11/10/2021 Fail

Tax & SORN

TAX VALID Yes

TAX EXPIRY 01/10/2024

SORN No
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No running costs available.

No warranty information available.

FINANCE

KEEPERS

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

Valuation

AUTOTRADER VALUATION

UPDATE
Today's Valuation Based On 51,816 Miles

Vehicle Tesla Model X 100D (Dual Motor) SUV 5dr Electric Auto 4WDE

(417 bhp)

Trade £27,187

Retail Value £36,724

Part

Exchange

£26,870

Private £30,870

Running Costs

Warranty

Notes

Finance Initial Check: 15/04/2024 12:23, Finance found with JBR CAPITAL

15/04/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 15/04/2024 12:23, 2 Previous Keepers found

15/04/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-off Initial Check: 15/04/2024 12:23, No records found
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